Durable Lighting Made for Industrial Safety
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
O Series (for North America)
Specsheet-2023-07  EN
Explosion-proof Light O Series (for North America)
● Compact structure, small size and light weight for easy installation
● Protective metal guard against potential damage
● Various installation ways for different applications

Explosion-proof Light O Series (for North America)
Page 6
Ordering Guide
Ex  -  XXXW  -  O  Y  Z  D  A  M
1. Product Category 2. Wattage
6. Beam Angle
Ex: Explosion
Proof Product
Can be:
10W/20W/30W/40W
O: O series
D120=100°
5. Color Temperature
Can be 30, 40,..., 65
denotes 3000K, 4000K,
..., 6500K
3. Product Series
Photometric
120 Degree
6
4. Dimmable Option
Can be:
Y: dimmable
N: non-dimmable
7 8
7. Glass Type
Can be:
C: globe glass
8. Mounting Type
Can be:
M1: Ceiling mounting
M2: Pole mounting
M3: 90 degree wall mounting
Explosion-proof Light O Series (for North America)
Mounting Methods and Accessories  Unit: mm [inch]